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BOSSARD HOLDINGS AG

ISIN: CHO0238627142

Overview
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Price
224.50 CHF

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.22% (-0.50)

CHO0238627142
BOSN

SIX Swiss Exchange

CHF
Industry
Stock
1,464 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

223.50 CHF (43)
224.50 CHF (13)
224.00 CHF
225.50 CHF
223.00 CHF
225.00 CHF
224.001351 CHF
555

124,320.75

66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/07/09 =
2024/06/24 ]
2024/06/21 g

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=168828733
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0238627142&ID_NOTATION=35828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0238627142&ID_NOTATION=35828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3261c963340172e4c8b7650da15112da44789c084abb87cc1c1eb3f4446ccd2a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=08b8a525f3bcb9488&time=1721290868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2821e3754644298e5726a77ec662ad66a36662372d38f3848768862c92fd6e8b&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ccc7eef59e661f1d&time=1721290868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ccd3502d603c516cdaf0f14fb7547f145af2642fe6a78a81284f860a85b9af3&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dfbc3395e64e1d50c&time=1721290868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=560e88fc535f76f1d910b2757f2024759b594e3b43145d268699414eb3c487ca&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5af484effbfdf2d52&time=1721290868&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8e4f8caf79873d32002811655d43e653a1386ba95bd15e07d8eacdf426c99afc&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b757ceb5531b1d7da&time=1721290868&tool=RSC

BOSSARD HOLDINGS AG

Details

2024/07/17 10:06:05

Price
224.50 CHF

Difference

o

-0.22% (-0.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CH0238627142
BOSN

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Industry

Stock

1,464 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 223.50 CHF (43)
Ask (Ask size) 224.50 CHF (13)
Open 224.00 CHF
High 225.50 CHF
Low 223.00 CHF
Close (prev. day) 225.00 CHF
VWAP 224.001351 CHF
Volume (pcs) 555
Trading volume 124,320.75
Number of trades 66
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +13.64% +13.87% -21.05%
Perf (abs.) +27.00 +27.40 -60.00
Beta 0.70 0.80 1.28
Volatility = 21.55 23.75 32.16
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Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume

(mio.)

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/07/ 10:06 224.50 CHF 0.12

17
London Stock 2023/09/ 17:36 201.00 CHF 0.10
Exchange 29
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 135.70 EUR 0.00
28

)
)
)
)
230.00 CHF (2024/05/23)
)
)
)

224.30 CHF (5,778
217.95 CHF (6,202
214.17 CHF (8,220
205.65 CHF (7,729

193.40 CHF (2024/01/17
230.00 CHF (2024/05/23
173.00 CHF (2023/10/20

Number of
trades

66
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35828
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205028136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=101605076

BOSSARD HOLDINGS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

BUSSARD

GROUFP

Contact Details
BOSSARD HOLDING AG

Steinhauserstrasse 70 - 6301 Zug
Telefon: +41-41-749-66-11

Fax: +

E-mail: bossard@bossard.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Daniel Bossard Chairman of Managing

David Jones
Frank Hilgers
Robert Ang
Rolf Ritter
Stephan

Zehnder

Susan
Salzbrenner

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

David Dean

Ina Toegel

Marcel Keller

Martin Kiihn

Patricia
Heidtman

Petra Maria
Ehmann

Thomas
Schmuckli-Grob

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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